
 2023 Farm Tax School Practitioner Listing

Firm Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Number Additional Contact Number Email Address

Donna Baker and Associates Brent Mercer 102 E Maumee Street Adrian 49221 517-266-2228 517-263-0540 bmercer@donnabakercpa.com

BERNIA FINANCIAL SERVICES Michele Frick 3559 MAIN ST AKRON 48701

Tami's Tax & More Inc Tami Peplinski 1217 W RICHARDSON RD BAD AXE 48413-9729 989-551-1268 989-373-2468 tami.peplinski@yahoo.com

Anderson, Tuckey, Bernhardt & Doran, PC Jamie Peasley 715 E. Frank St Caro 48723 989-673-3137 989-673-3375 jpeasley@atbdcpa.com

Prahin & Associates LLC Merissa Prahin 1478 E Caro Rd Caro 48723 989-673-4246 989-673-1904 prahinandassociates@gmail.com

H & R Block Helen Vedder 313 Lansing St Charlotte 48813 517-543-4339 517-543-0059 hvedder@hrblock.com

Family Tax & Accounting Craig May 48762 Gratiot Ave Chesterfield 48051 586-948-5800

Marilyn Lepper Accountant Marilyn Lepper 527 Pamela Drive Coldwater 49036 5172797869 mamklepper@yahoo.com

C Todd Schicker 16433 Tres Beau Lane East Lansing 48823 520-282-8055 MrSchicker2020@gmail.com

Greenstone Farm Credit Services Scott Martin 3515 West Rd East Lansing 48823 517-332-9519 scott.martin@greenstonefcs.com

Zwemmer Management, LLC Megan Schlund 3261 BERNE ROAD ELKTON 48731 19893752822 meganschlund@outlook.com

Erin Wilkey EA & Company LLC Erin Wilkey 2626 College Avenue Escanaba 49829 9067863027 Elwilkey@gmail.com

Derby Accounting Kailey Derby 1005 Perry St Flint 48504 810-379-1240 kailey@derby-accounting.com

Terry Accounting Services James Terry 324 Holland Rd FLUSHING 48433 2484953841 James@terryaccounting.com

Brickley DeLong PC Melissa Kindinger 907 S State St Ste 103 Hart 49420 231-726-5873 mkindinger@brickleydelong.com

Brickley DElong PC Paul  Gilbert 907 S State Street Hart 49420 231-726-5800

Tax Center marjorie schram 3485 Grange Hall Holly 48442 8106954868 248-634-2106 hollytaxcenter@yahoo.com

Skop's Tax Service, LLC Diane Skop 3840 W Houghton Lake Dr Houghton Lake 48629 9893665100 9893665003 dskop@skopstaxservice.net

LARRAIN SERVICES LLC SEHYLA LARRAIN 26313 KEAN ST INKSTER 48141 734-444-3863 313-908-9676 INCOMETAX@LARRAINSERVICES.COM

NEIL WIELAND CPA NEIL WIELAND 1877 EAST BEAVER ROAD KAWKAWLIN 48631 989-684-5809 989-684-5809 nwieland@charter.net

Mushlock and Associates Vitalys Mushlock PO Box 186 Kent City 49330 6166787531 vitalys.mushlock@mushlock.com

Superior Tax Consulting, LLC Kelly Tobin 1115 Camden Dr Lansing 48917 15172751955 15173181294 suptaxconslt1@outlook.com

Richards & McDougall, P.C. David Richards 475 Water Street MANISTEE 49660 12315106263 2317230140 daverichards@richardsandmcdougallcpa.com

Viking Tax & Accounting Tim Ross 145 N. Midland St Merrill 48637 989-643-1040 989-643-0030 viking-accounting@hotmail.com

Anibal & Company, P.C. Mark Anibal 1745 Hamilton Rd Okemos 48864 5173479730 mark@anibalcpa.com

Simplified Tax & Accounting Rebecca Walker 1975 E Main St Owosso 48867 989-725-5747 517-882-3433 bwalker@simplifiedaccounting.com

Debbi's Tax Service DEBRA THOMAS 209 E MAIN STREET ROSE CITY 48654 989-685-2441 989-685-2635 debbi1612@hotmail.com

5980 Mower RD Saginaw 48601 tegosen@yahoo.com

Cari Shanks CPA LLC Cari Shanks 5700 Swan Creek Rd SAGINAW 48609 9897816176 carishankscpa@gmail.com

TaxWizard Anedra Lewis EA 3139 N Meridian Rd Sanford 48657 9899710115 9894884516 anedra@taxwzrd.com

Hometown Ventures, Inc DBA Tax Pros Grace Burton 2120 Ashmun Street Sault Ste. Marie 49783 906-632-7999

GreenStone Farm Credit Services Chad Zagar 225 W Lyons St Schoolcraft 49087 517-318-4133 chad.zagar@greenstonefcs.com

David A Rademacher CPA PC David Rademacher 610 E Gibbs St  Suite 2 St Johns 48879 989-224-1176 989-227-8090 dave@darcpapc.us

Abraham & Gaffney, PC Karen Roka 108 Spring St. St. Johns 48879 989-224-6836

Amy J Start CPA, PLLC Amy Hansen 1034 Thompson Dr. Stanton 48888 16165816766 startamy.cpa@outlook.com

McLellan  Strohm PC Patricia Burke 17527 M-86  Three Rivers 49093 2692797402 2692738672 pat@mclellanandstrohm.com

Harris Group CPA's Michael Teboe 731 S. Garfield Ave. Traverse City 49686 2319468930 mteboe@harrisgroupcpa.com

Stephen D Gallagher CPA PC Crystal Breithaupt 10850 E Traverse Hwy Suite 2200 Traverse City 49684 2319228995 crystal@sgallaghercpa.com

Thomas R Troost CPA PC Thomas Troost 600 E Front Street Ste 203 Traverse City 49686 231-922-2980 tom@troostcpa.com

Anderson Tax Service LLC Valorie Anderson 422 W Superior St Wayland 49348 6165340909 2695251033 andersontax@live.com

LVS CPAs & Associates, P.C. Justin Johnson, CPA 300 S State Street, STE11 Zeeland 49464 (616)772-2846

Schrotenboer Tax Service Thomas Schrotenboer 10483 Greystone Dr Zeeland 49464 616-890-7775 616-710-4476 schrotetax@gmail.com


